
Date Event

Wed 8/7/2024 All Faculty & Staff Return

Mon 8/12/2024 Middle School Parent Back to School Night

Tues 8/13/2024 Middle School Locker Set-Up

Tues 8/13/2024 Early Childhood and Elementary Parent Back to School Night

Wed 8/14/2024 School Supply & Prescription Med Drop-Off

Wed 8/14/2024 First Day of School for Middle School / early dismissal 1pm

Wed 8/14/2024 Popsicle party (PreK3/4/K)

Wed 8/14/2024 Middle School New Laptop Orientation (1-2:30pm)

Thur 8/15/2024 First Full Day of School for all Students

Mon 9/2/2024 No School - Labor Day

Wed 10/2/2024 - Fri 10/11/2024 Book Fair

Tues 10/8/2024 Family Fun Night

Thur 10/10/2024 - Fri 10/11/2024 GrandGuest Days

Fri 10/25/2024 VIP Night/ Middle School Play

Sat 10/26/2024 Middle School Play (evening performance)

Sun 10/27/2024 Middle School Play (matinee)

Fri 11/1/2024 Fall Break

Mon 11/25/2024 - Fri 11/29/2024 Thanksgiving Break

Tues 12/3/2024 Panther Hoopfest & Chili Cook-Off

Fri 12/20/2024 Early Dismissal

Mon 12/23/2024 - Fri 1/3/2025 Winter Break

Mon 1/6/2025 Classes Resume

Mon 1/20/2025 No School - MLK Day of Service

Mon 2/17/2025 No School - Presidents' Day

Mon 3/24/2025 - Fri 3/28/2025 Spring Break

Tues 5/20/2025 8th Grade Class of 2025 Graduation

Thur 5/22/2025 Last Day of School - Early Dismissal

Fri 5/23/2025 Faculty and Staff Workday
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